SOLAR B A/S

SOLAR B A/S

ISIN: DKO0010274844

Overview

2024/04/09 16:59:59

WKN:

Price

324.00 DKK

Difference (2] 0.78% (2.50)
General attributes
ISIN DK0010274844
Symbol SOLAR B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 280 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

324.00 DKK (111)
325.00 DKK (23)
321.50 DKK
329.50 DKK
321.50 DKK
321.50 DKK
325.264681 DKK
9,579
3,116,168.50
351
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010274844&ID_NOTATION=1968879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b55191fca98a93700090c698ce29b654f25e8f300138a345998b5b5fab335539&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ee3078236980f01b&time=1712765497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd2ccba812ba2815bff87e293e5aa8e7a2182e45f701090364442453a583b0e6&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c2a8cb065db91abc&time=1712765497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c443a8dd43dd75f1d0829df31f192e72103df274223cb1233171dc8f1f229b4&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8556ad12a8a425ec0&time=1712765497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e983e7537fa231a038d5420c5dc76ec5e775d80d192ffc9c35b4f04eb463b15a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b923f097686175a63&time=1712765497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=676182bc87aca6bb6ee43475a1d049502c1bbb4047c298bbd0c8aade0278ae0c&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c70dd1656e43a37fc&time=1712765497&tool=RSC

SOLAR B A/S

Details

2024/04/09 16:59:59

Price
324.00 DKK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.78% (2.50)

DK0010274844
SOLAR B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Utilities
Stock
280 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 324.00 DKK (111)
Ask (Ask size) 325.00 DKK (23)
Open 321.50 DKK
High 329.50 DKK
Low 321.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 321.50 DKK
VWAP 325.264681 DKK
Volume (pcs) 9,579
Trading volume 3,116,168.50
Number of trades 351
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -32.64% -39.33% -33.33%
Perf (abs.) -157.00 -210.00 -162.00
Beta 0.08 0.12 0.62

Volatility 40.73 33.82 35.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Sy

324.20 DKK (14,492
348.53 DKK (21,650
410.30 DKK (18,801
458.06 DKK (13,212

317.00 DKK (2024/03/20
580.00 DKK (2023/05/01
317.00 DKK (2024/03/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:07 43.50 EUR 0.00
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:18 43.45EUR 0.00
09

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 324.00 DKK 3.12

Copenhagen 09

Munich 2024/04/ 16:21 43.50 EUR 0.01

09
London Stock

2023/05/ 17:07 524.00 DKK 0.20

)
)
)
)
483.00 DKK (2024/01/15)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1968879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52296570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023400

SOLAR B A/S

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

22

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2023/06/
21

13:19 43.35 EUR 0.00

16:30 43.45 EUR 0.00

17:50 43.50 EUR 0.00

18:00 67.153 CHF 0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16979183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17080090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412591219

SOLAR B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOLAR HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	SOLAR B A/S
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



